
Show #1026 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 630 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland115.00

2 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye110.00

3 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) Alaina Williams101.00

4 642 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker101.00

5 623 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Tina Whitfield100.00

6 668 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott95.00

7 738 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw94.00

8 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening93.00

9 631 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers92.00

10 625 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan84.00

11 621 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales81.00

12 677 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy Michael J Lundy81.00

13 671 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson80.00

14 756 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino75.00

15 614 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert72.00

16 641 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh72.00

17 754 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper68.00

18 722 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger67.00

19 632 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers66.00

20 746 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing Kelly Grewing62.00

21 765 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield60.00

22 655 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe Kimberly Prebe59.00

23 704 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek Brooke Bartek53.00

24 626 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd53.00

25 819 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John Laura St John51.00

26 696 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape48.00

27 823 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass43.00

28 601 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito38.00

29 763 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman Lori Sparkman26.00

30 716 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth14.00



Show #1026 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 668 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 74.00 Shannon Pigott35.00

2 671 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 74.00 Marsha Stevenson34.00

3 623 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 73.50 Tina Whitfield33.00

4 625 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 73.00 Bonnie Rowan32.00

5 630 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 73.00 Michelle L Eiland31.00

6 746 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 72.50 Kelly Grewing30.00

7 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 72.50 Shadee Tye29.00

8 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 72.50 Robyn Volkening28.00

9 641 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 72.50 Pam Carbaugh27.00

10 754 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 72.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper26.00

11 614 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 72.00 Patti Colbert25.00

12 738 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 71.50 John Bradshaw24.00

13 988 Big Time Woodrow Sophia Dusseault 71.50 Lynn Carter23.00

14 697 Dual Pep CommanderXI Riley Pape 71.50 Riley Pape22.00

15 642 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 71.00 Tammy Hacker21.00

16 722 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 71.00 Sandra Eichelberger20.00

17 677 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 71.00 Michael J Lundy19.00

18 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 70.50 Alaina Williams18.00

19 704 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 70.50 Brooke Bartek17.00

20 631 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.00 Angie Ayers16.00

21 632 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers15.00

22 756 Gunner Danielle Lombino 70.00 Danielle Lombino14.00

23 621 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.50 Pete  Rosales13.00

24 696 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 69.50 Riley Pape12.00

25 652 Colonel Laredo Roan Carole Bassinger 69.00 Carole Bassinger11.00

26 819 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 69.00 Laura St John10.00

27 626 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 68.50 Kenneth Kidd9.00

28 763 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 67.50 Lori Sparkman8.00

29 655 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 67.00 Kimberly Prebe7.00

30 601 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 66.50 AJ Loscuito6.00

31 765 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 66.50 Casey Maxfield5.00

OP1 32 775 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCB) 67.50 Raegan Barnum4.00

OP1 33 716 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 62.00 Dwayne Hildreth3.00

OP3+ 34 823 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 58.00 Kaitlyn Glass2.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #1026 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 73.50 Shadee Tye33.00

2 677 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 72.50 Michael J Lundy32.00

3 623 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 72.00 Tina Whitfield31.00

4 738 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 70.50 John Bradshaw30.00

5 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 70.50 Robyn Volkening29.00

6 621 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales28.00

7 630 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 69.50 Michelle L Eiland27.00

8 756 Gunner Danielle Lombino 69.50 Danielle Lombino26.00

9 642 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 69.00 Tammy Hacker25.00

10 819 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 68.50 Laura St John24.00

11 671 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.50 Marsha Stevenson23.00

12 652 Colonel Laredo Roan Carole Bassinger 68.00 Carole Bassinger22.00

13 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 68.00 Alaina Williams21.00

14 668 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 67.50 Shannon Pigott20.00

15 655 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 64.00 Kimberly Prebe19.00

16 765 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 62.00 Casey Maxfield18.00

17 775 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCB) 61.50 Raegan Barnum17.00

18 823 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 61.00 Kaitlyn Glass16.00

19 722 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 60.50 Sandra Eichelberger15.00

20 614 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 60.50 Patti Colbert14.00

21 631 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 60.00 Angie Ayers13.00

22 632 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 59.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers12.00

23 763 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 58.50 Lori Sparkman11.00

24 626 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 58.00 Kenneth Kidd10.00

25 754 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 57.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper9.00

26 704 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 55.50 Brooke Bartek8.00

OP1 27 641 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 66.00 Pam Carbaugh7.00

OP1 28 625 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 64.50 Bonnie Rowan6.00

OP1 29 601 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 64.50 AJ Loscuito5.00

OP1 30 716 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 62.00 Dwayne Hildreth4.00

OP2 31 696 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 60.50 Riley Pape3.00

OP3+ 32 746 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 65.00 Kelly Grewing2.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #1026 (Rick Chayer): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 765 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 77.50 Casey Maxfield34.00

2 631 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 77.00 Angie Ayers33.00

3 738 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 76.50 John Bradshaw32.00

4 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 76.50 Alaina Williams31.00

5 642 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 76.00 Tammy Hacker30.00

6 630 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 76.00 Michelle L Eiland29.00

7 625 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 75.50 Bonnie Rowan28.00

8 696 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 74.00 Riley Pape27.00

9 754 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 73.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper26.00

10 626 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 72.50 Kenneth Kidd25.00

11 756 Gunner Danielle Lombino 72.00 Danielle Lombino24.00

12 601 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 72.00 AJ Loscuito23.00

13 722 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 71.00 Sandra Eichelberger22.00

14 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 70.50 Shadee Tye21.00

15 632 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers20.00

16 668 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 70.00 Shannon Pigott19.00

17 746 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 69.50 Kelly Grewing18.00

18 655 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 69.50 Kimberly Prebe17.00

19 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.00 Robyn Volkening16.00

20 641 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 69.00 Pam Carbaugh15.00

21 652 Colonel Laredo Roan Carole Bassinger 68.00 Carole Bassinger14.00

22 704 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 68.00 Brooke Bartek13.00

23 823 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 67.50 Kaitlyn Glass12.00

24 621 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.50 Pete  Rosales11.00

25 775 Storms Nugget Bar Raegan Barnum (AMCB) 65.00 Raegan Barnum10.00

26 988 Big Time Woodrow Sophia Dusseault 65.00 Lynn Carter9.00

27 677 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 62.50 Michael J Lundy8.00

OP1 28 614 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 69.00 Patti Colbert7.00

OP1 29 671 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.50 Marsha Stevenson6.00

OP1 30 763 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 65.00 Lori Sparkman5.00

OP1 31 623 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 62.00 Tina Whitfield4.00

OP1 32 819 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 61.00 Laura St John3.00

OP3+ 33 716 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 30.00 Dwayne Hildreth2.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #1026 (Bobby Hunt): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 623 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 76.00 Tina Whitfield32.00

2 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 72.50 Alaina Williams31.00

3 631 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 72.00 Angie Ayers30.00

4 621 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.00 Pete  Rosales29.00

5 630 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 70.50 Michelle L Eiland28.00

6 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 70.00 Shadee Tye27.00

7 614 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 69.50 Patti Colbert26.00

8T 642 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 69.50 Tammy Hacker25.00

8T 697 Dual Pep CommanderXI Riley Pape 69.50 Riley Pape25.00

10 641 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 69.00 Pam Carbaugh23.00

11 677 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 69.00 Michael J Lundy22.00

12 668 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.50 Shannon Pigott21.00

13 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 68.50 Robyn Volkening20.00

14 632 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers19.00

15 625 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 68.50 Bonnie Rowan18.00

16 671 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.00 Marsha Stevenson17.00

17 655 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 68.00 Kimberly Prebe16.00

18 704 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 67.00 Brooke Bartek15.00

19 819 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 67.00 Laura St John14.00

20 823 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 66.50 Kaitlyn Glass13.00

21 746 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 66.50 Kelly Grewing12.00

22 756 Gunner Danielle Lombino 66.50 Danielle Lombino11.00

23 722 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger10.00

24 626 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.00 Kenneth Kidd9.00

25 738 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 66.00 John Bradshaw8.00

26 754 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 66.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper7.00

27 696 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 66.00 Riley Pape6.00

28 716 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 65.50 Dwayne Hildreth5.00

29 601 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 64.50 AJ Loscuito4.00

30 765 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 64.00 Casey Maxfield3.00

31 763 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 63.00 Lori Sparkman2.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00


